
Navi

Physical
Body : Die-Cast Aluminium with
   Extruded Aluminium Tube
Diffuser : Polycarbonate Optical
   Lens
Mounting : Surface
Finish : Powder coated
   RAL 9004 Signal black
   RAL 9007 Grey aluminium
   RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
   Graphite grey

General
ID : 6805 / 4331
System Wattage : 50W LED / 50W RGB
Driver Integral : Constant Current
Operating Voltage : 100-300Vac
Operating Temperature : -15°C~+50°C

Technical Specifications

 
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80
LED Colour Temperature : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
   5700K / RGB

Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Input Voltage : 230-240Vac
Frequency : 50-60Hz
Power Factor : >0.95
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 6KV
Efficiency : >85%
Dimmable Option : Analog / Dali
Control : RGB Compatibility

Optical Performance
Beam Angle : 10°/ 28°/ 45°

Note : It is our constant endeavor to upgrade the performance of our products. For the latest technical information, IES files and product updates please  
            refer to the website at www.klite.in

Spill Control Snoot

Base plate
Ø100.5 x 4thk.

2 Elongated holes 
15 x 10 to suit M8
bolts at PCD 55

Cable entry hole 70 x 24

150

2 Nos. of
M8 Nut
2 Nos. of Plain 
& Spring washer

Cone Diagram

DiameterHeight

0.3m

0.7m

1.1m

1.5m

1.9m

12647 lx

3162 lx

1405 lx

790 lx

506 lx

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m
DiameterHeight

0.9m

1.8m

2.7m

3.6m

4.6m

2240 lx

560 lx

249 lx

140 lx

89 lx

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m
DiameterHeight

2m

3.9m

5.9m

7.8m

9.8m

911 lx

228 lx

101 lx

57 lx

36 lx

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m
3000K, BA:10° 3000K, BA:28° 3000K, BA:45°

THIRUVALLUVAR STATUE, COIMBATORE

168

584

166

360° Rotatable

40°-80°
Tiltable

Ø166

200

IK10IP66
MODULE


